CHLOE SERIES
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ESPRESSO & WHITE

ESPRESSO



16"
| ‘l l'
197
11 Ibs.
Optional Added Weight: 7 Ibs.

READY TO SHIP

20" 16"
35" —
25"
18"
23"

13 Ibs.

DINING ARM CHAIR SC-2207-163 [SIIN®SSKS]

Optional Added Weight: 7 Ibs.
READY TO SHIP
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Optional Added Weight: 6 Ibs.

BAR SIDE CHAIR SC-2207-172 [SINeICEe]

READY TO SHIP

—_— L s
20" L 19" N
47"
38"
30"

24" 23"
17 Ibs.

Optional Added Weight: 8 Ibs.

BAR ARM CHAIR SC-2207-173 [ElINSCHEE]

READY TO SHIP



